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Price
168.245 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.19% (-0.33)

US0311001004
AME

NYSE

usb
Technology
Stock

35,092 EUR
S&P 500

168.15 USD (100)
168.34 USD (300)
169.50 USD
169.972 USD
168.09 USD
168.57 USD
168.67968 USD
566,046
95,436,898.02
4,037

186

WKN: 031100100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0311001004&ID_NOTATION=69434
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0311001004&ID_NOTATION=69434
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=225d78bd240fff6722096448b90623f7a5662f412279362ad89ade56b57854bb&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a53d4146216df7b59&time=1726762848&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=89625711ff86364438b8efa1e34459ad9c7de328b462509e8300e65a92766e30&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=17eeb4e3b8d42d5ff&time=1726762848&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a0ec6b19cd7adbb0d87e69d3d3e6a3672e1310b0b2f194d7cf0cf6a297ffd945&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=41c369aa7cd7b0d87&time=1726762848&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=72c194f3eac61d595479fb21588a0e2c1538b0d07c03a9817a419e9f5b58d832&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2c870a1bc8dd1fe96&time=1726762848&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=09a9fbc61bc8b01b1bf5ba33aea58ff04effd9b03b78dc6518dd361fe3f9bb5e&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5824c994b3b156e8a&time=1726762848&tool=RSC

AMETEK INC.

Details

2024/09/18 18:05:06

Price
168.245 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.19% (-0.33)

ISIN US0311001004
Symbol AME
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 35,092 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 168.15 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 168.34 USD (300)
Open 169.50 USD
High 169.972 USD
Low 168.09 USD
Close (prev. day) 168.57 USD
VWAP 168.67968 USD
Volume (pcs) 566,046
Trading volume 95,436,898.02
Number of trades 4,037
Last size 186
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -713% +11.17% +29.53%
Perf (abs.) -12.95 +16.94 +38.43
Beta - - -
Volatility 24.04 20.48 21.60
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Vienna Stock 2024/09/ 17:32 151.42 EUR

Exchange 18

Tradegate 2024/09/ 17:49 152.06 EUR
18

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 13:22 150.92 EUR
18

NYSE 2024/09/ 18:05 168.245 USD
18

Munich 2024/09/ 08:03 151.04 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.01

0.01

95.44

0.00

167.316 USD (1,054,644)
164.790 USD (1,151,459)
167.914 USD (1,256,773)
165.345 USD (1,081,676)

186.325 USD (2024/03/21)

149.030 USD (2024/08/05)

186.325 USD (2024/03/21)

136.890 USD (2023/10/31)

Number of
trades

5

4,037
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=69434
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405349181
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405349181
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132092920
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40463627
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=90270994

AMETEK INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/09/
16

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

15:30 168.64 USD

08:20 151.00 EUR

16:31 151.02 EUR

08:08 150.98 EUR

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805373
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805373
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5151800
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128239
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253607

AMETEK INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

AMETEK

Contact Details
AMETEK INC.

1100 Cassatt Road - 19312-1177 Berwyn
Telefon: +1-610-647-2121

Fax: +1-215-323-9337

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Steven
Kohlhagen

Anthony Conti
Dean Seavers

Gretchen
McClain

Karleen
Oberton

Suzanne
Stefany

Thomas Amato

Tod Carpenter

David A. Zapico

David
Hermance

Emanuela
Speranza

John W. Hardin

Ronald J.
Oscher

Thomas C.
Marecic
Tony J.
Ciampitti
William J.
Burke

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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